asthi. Finally, do tight household budgg: while inflation is beyond your trol, cutting down expenses is not.

ing nom up camis to cropboosting fertilizers.

Chemicals producers make up at least 14 per cent of the portfolio for three funds that

industries such as automobiles and cosmetics amid a recovery from the pandemic. India is emerging as a hub for specialty chemicals,

egy that has made companies around the world diversify their supply chains from the Asian superpower geopolitical concerns.

ESSUID.

CORRIGENDUM TO GOLD AUCTION SALE NOTICE CORRIGENDUM TO GOLD AUCTION SALE NOTICE
With reference to the Gold Auction Notice assisted on 16/06/2021
to the Bicrowers' Pawner, published in Business Standard both in English and Hindl Edition for Delhi NCR on 16/06/2021 and in confinuation to it,Bicrowers' / Pawner and the public at large is informed that the Auction without was scheduled on 26/06/2021 stands postboned to 28/06/2021. All other terms and conditions listed in the Tender Curr Auction Sale Notice Issued on 16/06/2021 and published on 16/06/2021 shalf remain unchanged.

Delta 16/06/2021.

Date: 16.06.2021 Place: Pitampura, Branch BRANCH MANAGER AUTHORISED OFFICER

वैक आंफ़ बड़ीदा Bank of Baroda # 1000 for 100 for 100

Vikaspuri Branch, G-25 Commercial Centre, Vikaspuri, New Delhi-110018 Tel: 28543501, Fax: 28543901 Email: dbviks@bankofbaroda.com vjvide@bankofbaroda.com

Ref. No.: BOB/VJVIDE/SARFAESI/06/2021-22

Date: 07.04.2021

Mr. Shiv Bahadur R/o D-124, Tower D Assotech Crossing Republic Ghaziabad, Utta Pradesh-201016

RE: CREDIT FACILITIES WITH OUR VIKASPURI BRANCH

We refer to our letter No./Sanction No. BMDP/VIKAS/1/2020-2021 dated 01.06.2020 conveying sanction of various credit facilities and the terms of sanction. Pursuant to the above sanction you have availed and started utilising the credit facilities after providing security for the same, as hereinafter stated. The present outstanding in loan account and the security interests created for such liability are as under:

Nature and type of facility	(in Rs.)	Rate of Interest	Outstanding balance as on 31.03.2021 (inclusive of interest upto 31.03.2021 plus future interest w.e.f. 01.04.2021, costs, charges and expenses	with brief description of securities
Auto Loan		(7.85%) @ the rate of 0.55% above One Year MCLR and Strategic Premium of the Bank per annum (7.10%) i.e. 7.65% plus penal Interest @2% p.a from the date of default		Hypothecation of Hyundai Creta venue 1.5 CRDI MTE Hypothecation Agreement Dated 01.08.2020 of vehicle Hyundai Creta 1.5 CRDI MTE bearing Registration No. UP14EK9411 Chasis No.: MALPAB1SLLM011548 Engine No.: D4FALM994676 Model: Hyundai Creta 1.5 CRDI MTE Make: Hyundai Color: Phantom Black In the name of Shiv Bahadur

 As you are aware, you have committed defaults in payment of interest on above loans outstandings for the quarter ended 31.03.2021. You have also defaulted in payment of instalments of demand loans which have fallen due for payment on 31.12.2021 and

 Consequent upon the defaults committed by you, your loan account has been classified as non-performing asset on 31.03.2021 in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India directives and guidelines. In spite of our repeated requests and demands you have not repaid the overdue, loans including interest thereon

 Having regard to your inability to meet your habilities in respect of the credit facilities duly secured by various securities mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your account securied by various securities mentioned in para 1 above, and classification of your account as a non-performing asset, we hereby give you Notice under sub-section (2) of section 13 of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, and call upon you to pay in full and fischarge your liabilities to the Bank aggregating Rs. 11,13,087,40/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Thirteen Thousand Eighty Seven Only and Paise Forty Only) as on 31,03,2021 pius interest and other charges as stated in para 1 above amount with interest fill the date of navigent. stated in para 1 above amount with interest til the date of payment, we shall be free to exercise all or any of the rights under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act, Which

5. Please note that, interest will continue to accrue at the rates specified in para 1 above for each credit facility until payment in full.

6. We invite your attention to sub-section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you are barred.

6. We invite your attention to sub-section 13 or the said Act in terms or which you are dailed from transferring any of the secured assets referred to in para 1 above by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other that in the ordinary course of business), without obtaining our prior written consent. We may add that non-compliance with the above provision contained in section 13(13) of the said Act, is an offence punishable under section 29 of the Act.

7. We further invite your attention to sub section (8) of Section 13 of the said Act in terms of which you may redeem the secured assets, if the amount of dues together with all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank is tendered by you, at any time before the date of publication of notice for public auction/inviting quotation/tender/private treaty. Please note that after publication of the notice as above, your right to redeem the secured assets

3. Please note that this demand notice is without prejudice to and shall not be construed as valver of any other rights or remedies which we may have, including without limitation, the ight to make further demands in respect of sums owing to us.

Yours faithfully,

Yours faithfully (Authorised officer) DCM SHRIRAM LTD.

Regd. Office: 2rd Floor (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037. Tel : 011-42100200

CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923 E-mail: shares@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

NOTICE (For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended nvestor Education and ("the Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective September 7, 2016.

The aforesaid Rules have prescribed the manner of dealing with the shares in respect of which The aforesaid Rules have prescribed the manner of dealing with the shares in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed/un-paid for seven consecutive years or more. The list of such shareholders is being uploaded on the Company's website at www.dcmshnram.com. In compliance with the Rules, individual letters of information are also being sent to the shareholders at their latest available address who have not en-cashed their dividend for last 7 years i.e. since the final dividend for FY 2013-14 and/or Interim Dividend for FY 2014-15 onwards as per the records of the Company and this notice is being issued accordingly. The concerned shareholders are requested to write to the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Onwards as per time records of the Company and this notice is being issued accordingly. The concerned shareholders are requested to write to the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - M/s. MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd., F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi - 110020 Tel.: 011-41406149-52, E-mail: helpdeskdelhi@mesregistrars.com. For any clarification, shareholders are requested to refer individual notice sent to you. A Copy of the Said notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.dcmshriram.com. Please quote your folio/DP ID number in all correspondence.

For DCM Shriram Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Date: 16.06.2021

Sameet Gambhir Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Before the National Company Law Tribunal New Delhi Bench (Court-II) Company Petition No. (CAA)- 62/ND/2021 Connected with

Company Application No. (CAA)- 17/ND/2021 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013

And

In the matter of sections 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016 And

In the matter of Scheme of Amalgamation Amongst

Ritesh Spinning Mills Limited (Transferor Company 1/ Petitioner Company-I) And

Ritesh Impex Private Limited (Transferor Company 2/Petitioner Company-II) And

H B Fibres Limited (Transferor Company 3/ Petitioner Company-III)

And Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited (Transferee Company/ Petitioner Company-IV) And

Their respective shareholders and creditors Notice of Petition

A Company Petition No. (CAA)-62/ND/2021 ("Petition") connected with Company Application No. (CAA)- 17/ND/2021under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for sanctioning the scheme of amalgamation amongst Ritesh Spinning Mills Limited, Ritesh Impex Private Limited H B Fibres Limited with and into Ritesh Properties and Industries Limited and their respective shareholders and creditors, was presented by the Petitioner Companies on April 17, 2021 and heard on June 07, 2021 by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, New Delhi Bench, Court-II ("Tribunal"). The Hon'ble Tribunal issued the order under the Petition on June 11, 2021. The said Petition is now fixed for hearing before the Hon'ble Tribunal on July 28, 2021.

Any person desirous of supporting or opposing the said Petition should send to the Petitioner Company's advocate, notice of his/her intention, signed by him/her or his advocate, with his/her name and address, so as to reach the Petitioner Company's advocate at the address given below not later than two days' before the date fixed for the hearing of the Petition. Where he/she seeks to oppose the Petition, the grounds of opposition or a copy of his/her affidavit shall be furnished with such notice. A copy of the Petition will be furnished by the undersigned to any person requiring the same on payment of the prescribed charges for the

> Vaish Associates, Advocates Advocates for the Petitioner Company, 11th Floor, Mohan Dev Building, 13 Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi- 110001 Phone No. (011)-42492525 E-mail: satwinder@vaishlaw.com

Place: New Delhi Date: June16, 2021

B.S=EGS18417-06-2 Pagent

प्लेटफॉर्म करोड उपयोगकर्ताओं को पहले ही जोड़ चुका है जिनमें डिलिवरी कर्मी बिक्री कर्मी, सैलून कर्मी, चालक आदि शामिल हैं। वर्ष 2019 में अपनी स्थापना के बाद से ही कंपनी ने 1.5 करोड़ से ज्यादा रोगजार साक्षात्कार संभव बनाए हैं और ऐप पर रोजगार संबंधित बातचीत को सफल बनाया है।

गया है कि हालांकि यदि अमेरिकी डॉलर प्रमुख मुद्राओं की तुलना में मजबूत हुआ तो यह तेजी सीमित

बुधवार को वैश्वक बेंचमार्क ब्रेंट 75 डॉलर प्रति बैरल की ऊंचाई पर पहुंच गया था। यह स्तर अक्टूबर 2018 में दर्ज किया गया था।

एमके ने कहा है कि अमेरिका, यूरोप और कुछ प्रमुख एशियाई देशों



में आर्थिक गतिविधि में सुधार से तेल कीमतों को बढ़ावा मिला था। उसने कहा है, 'खपत बढ़ने से कीमतों को बढ़ावा मिला है। फिर से, हालात काफी हद तक ओपेक+ द्वारा उठाए गए कदमों पर निर्भर सौदे और सुधार से तेल कीमतों में नरमी लाने में मदद मिल सकती है।

एमके के अध्ययन में कहा गया है, 'तेल बाजार पर जिस प्रमुख कारक का दबदबा रहा है, वह है अमेरिका और ईरान के बीच बेहतर संबंधों की संभावना। इसका मतलब होगा कि बाजार में ईरान से आपूर्ति होगी। इसलिए तेल कीमतों नीचे आ सकती हैं।'

DCM SHRIRAM LTD

Regd: Office: 2" Floor (West Wing), Worldmark 1, Aerocity, New Delhi - 110037. Tel : 011-42100200

CIN No.: L74899DL1989PLC034923 E-mail: shares@dcmshriram.com Website: www.dcmshriram.com

NOTICE

(For the attention of Equity Shareholders of the Company)

This notice is being published pursuant to the provisions of the investor Education Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 as amended ("the Rules") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs effective September 7, 2016. The aforesaid Rules have prescribed the manner of dealing with the shares in respect of which dividend has remained unclaimed/un-paid for seven consecutive years or more. The list of such shareholders is being uploaded on the Company's website at www.dcmshriram.com. In compliance with the Rules, individual letters of information are also being sent to the shareholders at their latest available address who have not en-cashed their dividend for last 7 years i.e. since the final dividend for FY 2013-14 and/or Interim Dividend for FY 2014-15 onwards as per the records of the Company and this notice is being issued accordingly. The concerned shareholders are requested to write to the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent - M/s. MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd., F-65, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi 110020 Tel.: 011-41406149-52, E-mail: helpdeskdelhi@mcsregistrars.com. For any claffication, shareholders are requested to refer individual notice sent to you. A Copy of the said notice is also available on the website of the Company at www.dcmshriram.com

For DCM Shriram Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Date: 16.06.2021

Sameet Gambhir Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ANAND RATHI

Please quote your folio/DP ID number in all correspondence.

आनंद राठी ग्लोबल फाइनेंस लि.

कब्जा सूचना (अचल संपत्ति के लिए) प्रतिभृति हित (नियम-8(1) के साथ पठित सरफासी अधिनियम, 2002 के तहत

प्रतिमृति दित (नियमं—8(1) के साथ पाउँत सरफासी आधानियम, 2002 क तहत जबकि, वितीय आस्त्रियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 का अधिनियम 54) के तहत और प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावती), 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पाउँत धारा 13(12) के तहत प्रवन्त शर्मियों को प्रयोग कर वितीय आस्त्रियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनयम, 2002 की धारा 13 की उप-भाग 2 के तहत खानंद राठी ग्लोबल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के प्राविकृत अधिकारों ने मांग सूचना (विदरण विशेषक्य से नीचे तातिका में उदिलखित है, वहाँ आगे कर्णवार(ओ)) को मांग सूचना में उतिकादिका राशि भुगतान और /या एआरजीएफएल हारा वसूली तक अनुनंधित ब्याज दर से इस पर आगे और भविध्य की ब्याज, मांग सूचना की तारीख से लगतों एवं प्रमारों और अन्य येव अनशरियों (बिंद हो), को मांग सूचना (वहाँ आगे देव शक्ति) प्राप्ति की तारीख से लगतों एवं प्रमारों और अन्य येव अनशरियों (बिंद हो), को मांग सूचना (वहाँ आगे देव शक्ति) प्राप्ति की तारीख से लगतों एवं प्रमारों और अन्य सेच कंत्रियां कार्या कर्जवार को कुणी (पन क्या कि वर्ष शांधा) आपि को तीराञ्च स छ। देनों के अंदर चुकावा करने के लिए कहा गया। कर्जवार(जी) / जमानती(जो) हाण देय राशि अदा करने में असफल रहने पर यहाँ नीथे छोटलांखात कर्जवार को विशेष रूप से और सर्व मामान्य को एरान्द्रामा सुवित किया जाता है कि अमोहरताशारों ने पविभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली. 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पदिल क्वित्तेय आस्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्मिनीण राज्य प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनेत्यम, 2002 की धारा 13 को छप-धारा (व) के तहत प्राप्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग कर अभोटिलवित संपन्तियों / प्रतामृत परिस्पांतियों (माग सुबना के तहत यथापरिभावत) का ग्रहों नीये पिरोष रूप से उद्गिक्षित तारीख को कब्जा ले लिया है।

तिराय को जन्मा ता तथा छ। विशेष कम से कर्जदार और जमानतियों और सर्वजन को सामान्य कम में संपत्तियों प्रत्यामृत परिसंपतियों से कोई जेन-देन न करने के लिए आगाह किया जाता है तथा संपत्तियों प्रत्यामृत परिसंपतियों के साथ कोई भी जेन-देन यहाँ बकाया राशि (यहाँ नीये विशेष रूप से उल्लिखित) और भुगतान और /या एआरजीएछएल हाज पसूती तक अनुबंधित व्याज दर से हरू पर अमें और भविष्य की ब्याज, लागतों एवं प्रभारों और अन्य देव धनशरियों (यदि हों), के लिए आनंद राती ग्लोबन फाइनैंस लिमिटेड के प्रभार के क्ष्मीन होगा।

उपलब्ध समय के संबंध में प्रस्थानूत परिसंपत्तियों को मुक्त कराने के लिए अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-(a) के प्रावधानों में कर्जदार का ध्याने आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

कर्जदार(ओ)

मेसर्स केंडल लाइट हॅस्पिटैलिटी प्रा. लि. (कर्जदार) के 502, महिन्द्रा ऑश, सेक्टर 110ए, गुरुग्राम, हरियाणा-122017

सह-कर्जदार(ओं) के नाम और पते

श्रीमती चरणजीत कौर (सह-कर्जदार)

श्री इकबाल सिंह (सह-कर्जदार) पता:- के-502, महिन्दा ऑरा, सेक्टर 110ए, गुरूग्राम, हरियाणा-122017

मांग सूचना की तारीख देय राशि मांग सूचना के अनुसार कब्जे की सूचना 5 अप्रैल, 2021 ₹. 52,12,638/-14 जून, 2021

प्रत्याभूत परिसंपत्ति का विवरण

गाँव हैदरपुर विरेन, सेक्टर—64, गुडगांव, हरियाणा स्थित भूखंड जिसका हुडा नं. 263 रलॉट नं. डी—63, माप लगभग 231 वर्ग मीटर, अब सन सिटी प्रोजैक्ट लि. नाम की कालोनी का

उत्तर: हुडा नं. 262 / प्लॉट नं. डी-52, पूर्वः हुडा नं. 258 / प्लॉट नं. डी-68, दिनांकः 14 जून, 2021

दक्षिण:- हुडा नं. 264 / प्लॉट नं. डी-54

पश्चिमः रोड स्थानः हरियाणा

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (आनंद राठी ग्लोबल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड)

बेक सांध्य खडीहा Bank of Baroda * Secretary the contract

विकासपुरी शाखा, जी—25 कर्मिशयल सेंटर, विकासपुरी, नई दिल्ली—110018 Tel: 28543501, Fax: 28543801 Email: dbviks@bankofbaroda.com vjvide@bankofbaroda.com

Ref. No.: BOB/VJVIDE/SARFAESI/07/2021-22

दिनांक : 07.04.2021

श्री रविन्द्र कुमार, निवासी डी—124, टॉवर—डी, एसोटेक क्रासिंग रिपब्लिक, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश- 201016

विषय: हमारी विकासपुरी शाखा के साथ क्रेडिट सुविधाएं

विभाग क्रेडिट सुविधाएँ विभाग किसाधूरा शाखा के साथ क्रेडिट सुविधाएँ विभिन्न क्रेडिट सुविधाएँ विभाग क्रेडिट सुविधाएँ की स्वीकृति और रवीकृति की शर्ते बताते हुए हमारे पत्र नं. /स्वीकृति नं. BMDP/VIKAS/2/2020-2021 दिनांक 03.06.2020 का संदर्भ लं। उक्त स्वीकृति के अनुपालन में, आपने यहां के बाद वर्णित अनुसार उसके लिए प्रतिभृति प्रदान करने के बाद क्रेडिट सुविधाएं प्राप्त की और उनका प्रयोग शुरू किया। ऋण खाते में वर्तमान बकाया और ऐसी देयता के लिए तैयार किए गए प्रतिभृति हित निम्नानसार हैं

सुविधा की प्रकृति प्रकृति वर अग्व के तर अग्	ñ		भातभूति ।इत निम्नानुसार है :						
लोन 11,40,000/- प्रतिवर्ष (7.10%) अर्थात 7,65% के बैंक के एमसीएलआर व रणनीतिक प्रीमियम एक साल से अधिक 0.55% की वर असफलता की तिथि से पेनल ब्याज @2% प्रतिवर्ष प्रतिवर्ष प्रतिवर्ष विवर्ष प्रतिवर्ष 1,5 CRDI MT SX देनांक 03,06,2020 बियरिग रिजिस्ट्रेशन नं. UP14EL4150 Chass No.: MALFC810LLM108841 Engine No.: 144RLM992294 Model: Hyundai Venue 1,5 CRDI MT SX Make: Hyundai Color: Polar White 2 और विदे कुमार के नाम प्रण		प्रकृति			बकाया शेष (01.04.2021 से मावी व्याज के साथ 31.03.2021 तक ब्याज के सहित), लागत,	संक्षिप्त विवरण के साथ प्रतिभूति			
		लोन	11,40,000/-	प्रतिवर्षे (7.10%) अर्थात् 7.65% के बैंक के एमसीएलआर च रणनीतिक प्रीमियम एक साल से अधिक 0.55% की दर असफलता की तिथि से पेनल ब्याज @2% प्रतिवर्षे	Rs. 10.83,161.70/-	1.5 CRDI MT SX का हाइपोधेकशन हाइपोधेशन अनुबंध Hyundai venue 1.5 CRDI MT SX दिनांक 03.06.2020 बियरिंग रिजस्ट्रेशन नं. UP14EL4150 Chasis No.: MALFC81DLLM106841 Engine No.: D4FALM992294 Model: Hyundai Venue 1.5 CRDI MT SX Make: Hyundai Color: Polar White 2			

जैसा कि आप जानते हैं, आप 31.03.2021 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए उक्त ऋण/बकाया पर ब्याज के भुगतान में असफल रहे हैं। आप मांग ऋणों की किश्तों के भुगतान में असफल रहे हैं जो 31.12.2021 और इसके बाद पर भुगतान के लिए देय हो

चुकी हैं।

आपके द्वारा असफल डोने के मद्देनजर, आपके ऋण खाते को रिजर्व बैंक ऑफ इंडिया के निर्देशों और दिशा—निर्देशों के अनुपालन में 31.03.2021 को गैर—परफार्मिंग एस्सेट के रूप में वर्गीकृत किया गया है। हमारे कई अनुरोधों और मांगों के बावजूद आपने उसपर ब्याज सहित औवरदेश, ऋण का भुगतान नहीं किया है। उक्त पैरा 1 में वर्णित विभिन्न प्रतिभृतियां द्वारा विधिवत प्रतिभृतित क्रेंडिट सुविधाओं के संबंध में अपनी देयताओं को पूरा करने में अपनी अयोग्यता के संबंध में और गैर—परफार्मिंग एस्सेट के रूप में आपके खात के वर्गीकरण के एतद्द्वारा हम वित्तीय परिभातियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनार्कन तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त अधिनियम, 2002 की ध्वारा 13 की उप—धारा (2) के तहत आपको स्वचना देते हैं और मुगतान की तिथि तक ब्याज के साथ राशि उक्त पैरा 1 में वर्णित अनुसार ब्याज व अन्य शुल्कों सहित 31.03.2021 तक समग्र छ, 10.83.161.70 /— (७५ए दस लाख निरार्श हजार एक सी इंकसल और पैरो सत्तर केवल) बैंक को अपनी देयताएं पूर्ण और हिस्खार्च करने के लिए बुलाता है, हम उक्त अधिनेयम की धारा 13 की उप—धारा (4) के तहत सभी या किसी अधिकारों का पालन करने के लिए स्वतंत्र होंगे। जिस पर कृष्या ध्वान दें। कृप्या ध्वान है कि ब्राज पूर्ण में भुगतान तक प्रत्येक क्रेडिट सुविधा के लिए उक्त पैरा 1 में वर्णित दरों पर अर्जित करना जारी रहेगा। हम आपका ध्वान है कि अपन अर्जित करना जारी रहेगा। हम आपका ध्वान है कि अर्जित करना जारी रहेगा।

बनात रही पर आपता करना जारा रहना। हम आपका ध्यान उत्तर कचिनियम की उप-धारा 13 की ओर आमंत्रित करते हैं जिसमें आप हमारे पूर्व लिखित सहमति प्राप्त किए बिना बिक्री, लीज या अन्यथा (व्यापार के साधारण कोरी के अलावा) द्वारा उक्त पैरा 1 में संदर्भित प्रतिमृतित संपत्तियों में से किसी को हस्तातरण करने से बाधित हैं। हम यह भी बताते हैं कि उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(13) में दिए गए उक्त प्रावधान की गैर-अनुपालकता अधिनियम की धारा 29 के तहत दंडनीय अपराध है।

दंडनीय अपराध है।
इसके अतिरिक्त आपका ध्यान प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों को छुड़ाने के संबंध में उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के लिए आमंत्रित करते हैं, यदि आपके द्वारा सभी लगातों, शुल्कों और बैंक द्वारा खर्च के सहित देय राशि सार्वजितक नीलामी / निदिदा आमंत्रित कर / निविदा / निजी समझीत के लिए सूचना के प्रकाशन की तिथि से पहले किसी समय पर पूरा कर दिए जाते हैं। कृपया ध्यान दें कि उक्त अनुसारर सूचना के प्रकाशन के बाद, आप प्रतिभूतित संपत्तियों को छुड़ाने के अपने अधिकारी के लिए उपलब्ध नहीं होंगे। कृपया ध्यान दें कि यह मांग सूचना बिना किसी पूर्वाग्रह के हैं और किसी अन्य अधिकार या उपाय की छूट के रूप में तैयार नहीं की गई हैं जिसमें हमने बिना किसी सीमा के सहित किया है, हमारे दी गई राशि के संबंध में आगे मांग करने का अधिकार है। आपका भवदीय, (पाधिकत अधिकार)

(प्राधिकृत अधिकारी)

B.S MIMPI Pate-17-06-21 3 Page